
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N232AD-02100-A1 R2115116

007.01

2002-067 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, IMPROVEMENT ONLY,
SEE ASSOCIATED ACCOUNT(S)

                
                     
                

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

1,804.781,804.78

981.90981.90

31,690.3531,690.35

$34,477.03$34,477.03

14,343.8814,343.88

616.68616.68

447.96447.96

23,391.7123,391.71

0.000.00

1,102.131,102.13

11,118.2911,118.29

620.56620.56

4,137.044,137.04

497.74497.74

$56,275.99$56,275.99

452.49452.49

1,397.541,397.54

2,082.742,082.74

13,987.0613,987.06

$17,919.83$17,919.83

$108,672.85$108,672.85

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

7,550,970 7,550,970

7,550,970 7,550,970

6,275,850 6,275,850

7,711,700 7,711,700

7,711,700 7,711,700

6,464,120 6,464,120

$105,694.08$105,694.08 $108,672.85$108,672.85

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $105,412.66$105,412.66

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

3,260.19
1,448.97

NONE

$105,412.66
$70,999.60
$36,224.29

R2115116

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$105,412.66
$70,999.60
$36,224.29

                
                     
                

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,




